
DRINK
술술 메뉴

STRAIGHT - 17%
SAERO, JINRO, CHAMISUL, CHUMCHURUM

FLAVOURED - 14%
APPLE, BLUEBERRY, CALAMANSI,
CITRON, GRAPE, GRAPEFRUIT, LYCHEE,
MANDARIN, MANGO, MELON, PEACH,
PINEAPPLE, PLUM, STRAWBERRY,
WATERMELON, YOGURT

GB MIX JUG SOJU
YAKURT, LYCHEE, PINAPPLE, ORANGE,
ALOE

SOJU 소주 - 12 OZ 

SOMETHING EASY 
SOMETHING HARD 
SOMETHING NICE
BOMBERS

SHOTS 샷 - 1 OZ

5.95
8.95

14.95
8.95

6.95
6.95
7.95
6.95

6.95 
9.95

10.95
10.95

BUD - 5%
BUD LIGHT - 4.2%
CASS - 4.5%
COORS LIGHT - 4.2%
KOKANEE - 5%
TSINGTAO (BIG) - 4.7%
ASAHI (BIG) - 5%
KLOUD (BIG) - 5%

BEER 맥주 - 12 OZ

PONGTA
GREEN HAWAIIAN
SOJU FANTASY
PORNSTAR
BOLS SOUR
LONG ISLAND
JUICE BOX
PEACH, LYCHEE, MANGO, LIME, GUAVA,
BLACKBERRY

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

6.95 
 13.95

EVERYDAY HAPPY HOUR

**6PM - 9PM

SOMETHING EASY 
SOMETHING HARD 
SOMETHING NICE
BOMBERS
JUICE BOX
PEACH, LYCHEE, MANGO, LIME, GUAVA

2.95
4.45
7.45
4.45
6.95COCKTAILS 칵테일

17.95

22.95

25.95

Greenbottle reserves the right to refuse
service to anyone. 

Sip responsibly for maximum fun !


